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STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.
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SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year
  to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________  $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________  $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________  $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________  $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________  $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________  $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.
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report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.
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SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Canyon County Democratic Party

Box 3006

Joanna Tucker

Nampa 83653 (208) 454-0152

230 N 25th St Nampa 83687 (208) 371-1272

✔

01 01 2013 12 31 2013

✔

Other Report Period
✔

0.00

0.00

7,489.23 7,489.23

7,489.23 7,489.23

6,110.07 6,110.07

1,379.16 1,379.16

0.00

Joanna Tucker
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DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Canyon County Democratic Party

31 998.00

5,084.50

1,406.73

0.00

7,489.23

4 56.04

4,647.30

1,406.73

0.00

0.00

6,110.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5 145.00

1,970.00
2,115.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Canyon County Democratic Party
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

08/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $241.00

07/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $231.00

07/06/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$86.00 $221.00

06/18/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$50.00 $135.00

06/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $85.00

05/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $75.00

04/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $65.00

04/09/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $55.00

03/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

02/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $20.00

01/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell
618 Birch Falls St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $10.00

12/17/2013 Davidson, Richard
11835 Webster
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $245.00

11/17/2013 Davidson, Richard
11835 Webster
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $225.00

10/17/2013 Davidson, Richard
11835 Webster
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $205.00

09/02/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$40.00 $521.00

07/12/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $125.00

11/30/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $140.00



10/30/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $120.00

09/30/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $100.00

08/30/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $80.00

07/30/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $60.00

06/30/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $40.00

05/31/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $20.00

12/01/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$5.00 $120.00

11/01/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $115.00

10/01/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $105.00

08/31/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $95.00

07/06/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$50.00 $85.00

06/17/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $35.00

05/17/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $25.00

04/12/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $15.00

01/04/2013 Sugg, Christine
11490 W Cumberland River
Nampa, ID 83686

$5.00 $5.00

11/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $97.00

10/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $92.00

08/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $87.00

07/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $82.00

07/06/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$47.00 $77.00

06/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $30.00



05/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $25.00

04/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $20.00

03/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $15.00

02/20/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $10.00

01/25/2013 Raue, Rachael Marie
460 W Orchard Ave E101
Nampa, ID 83651

$5.00 $5.00

06/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $60.00

05/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $50.00

04/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $40.00

03/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $30.00

02/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $20.00

01/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy
25201 Middleton Rd
Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $10.00

07/06/2013 Peck, Mary F
3624 Vista Dr
Nampa, ID 83686

$50.00 $80.00

01/25/2013 Peck, Mary F
3624 Vista Dr
Nampa, ID 83686

$30.00 $30.00

07/22/2013 Peck, Lester
3624 Vista Dr
Nampa, ID 83686

$25.00 $115.00

04/12/2013 Peck, Lester
3624 Vista Dr
Nampa, ID 83686

$25.00 $90.00

02/25/2013 Peck, Lester
3624 Vista Dr
Nampa, ID 83686

$65.00 $65.00

12/01/2013 Moylan, Patricia
2216 Wood Spring Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

11/01/2013 Moylan, Patricia
2216 Wood Spring Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

06/17/2013 Moylan, Patricia
2216 Wood Spring Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $40.00

04/12/2013 Moylan, Patricia
2216 Wood Spring Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

03/01/2013 Moylan, Patricia
2216 Wood Spring Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $20.00



08/12/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $110.00

06/12/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $80.00

05/12/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $75.00

04/13/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $60.00

03/13/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $45.00

02/12/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $30.00

01/12/2013 Langan, Margaret
218 N Alaska
Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $15.00

12/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $240.00

11/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $220.00

10/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $200.00

09/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $180.00

08/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $160.00

07/05/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $140.00

06/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $120.00

05/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $100.00

04/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $80.00

03/07/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $60.00



02/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $40.00

01/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $20.00

12/18/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $481.00

12/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $471.00

11/18/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $456.00

11/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $446.00

11/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $421.00

10/18/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $396.00

10/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $386.00

09/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $361.00

08/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $336.00

07/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$136.00 $311.00

07/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $175.00

06/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $150.00

05/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $125.00

04/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $100.00

03/07/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $75.00

02/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $50.00

01/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $25.00

07/06/2013 Dawson, Laurence
426 N David Frost St
Nampa, ID 83651

$25.00 $340.00



04/02/2013 Dawson, Laurence
426 N David Frost St
Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 $315.00

02/12/2013 Dawson, Laurence
426 N David Frost St
Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 $265.00

01/09/2013 Dawson, Laurence
426 N David Frost St
Nampa, ID 83651

$215.00 $215.00

07/06/2013 Easley, Jennifer
464 W Halverson
Middleton, ID 83644

$130.00 $250.00

03/11/2013 Easley, Jennifer
464 W Halverson
Middleton, ID 83644

$120.00 $120.00

11/20/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $220.00

10/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $200.00

09/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $180.00

08/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $160.00

07/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $140.00

06/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $120.00

05/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $100.00

04/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $80.00

03/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $60.00

02/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $40.00

01/04/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $20.00

07/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $174.00

07/06/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$104.00 $164.00

06/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $60.00

05/28/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $50.00

04/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $40.00



03/28/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $30.00

02/28/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $20.00

01/27/2013 Solomon, Robert
23578 Freezeout
Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $10.00

07/06/2013 Yankey, Bryan L
11223 Meadowbrook Dr
Nampa, ID 83686

$100.00 $100.00

07/06/2013 Worthley, Earline
365 W Main St
Weiser, ID 83672

$202.00 $202.00

07/06/2013 Solomon, Ruth
1468 S Millstream Ct
Nampa, ID 83686

$75.00 $75.00

07/06/2013 Simpson, Mandy
903 11th Ave N
Nampa, ID 83687

$87.00 $87.00

07/06/2013 Otten, Robert
1216 E Dewey Ave
Nampa, ID 83686

$75.00 $75.00

07/06/2013 Manning, Travis
520 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605

$99.00 $99.00

07/06/2013 McGouty, Brian
310 2nd St S
Nampa, ID 83651

$95.00 $95.00

07/06/2013 Korn, Colleen
907 Winters Blvd
Nampa, ID 83651

$70.00 $70.00

07/06/2013 Heinbach, Judy L
19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge

Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$201.00 $201.00

07/06/2013 Freeman, James
1615 Idaho Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$50.00 $75.00

04/09/2013 Freeman, James
1615 Idaho Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $25.00

09/02/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$40.00 $226.00

07/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$136.00 $186.00

05/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G
3001 E Rosso Pl
Caldwell, ID 83605

$50.00 $50.00

07/06/2013 Eby, Janice K
118 Palo Alto Dr
Caldwell, ID 83605

$50.00 $150.00

04/03/2013 Eby, Janice K
118 Palo Alto Dr
Caldwell, ID 83605

$100.00 $100.00

07/22/2013 Easley, Jennifer
464 W Halverson
Middleton, ID 83644

$100.00 $130.00



07/06/2013 Easley, Jennifer
464 W Halverson
Middleton, ID 83644

$30.00 $30.00

07/06/1930 Decoria, Michael
1221 Blaine  #1
Caldwell, ID 83605

$30.00 $170.00

05/28/2013 Decoria, Michael
1221 Blaine  #1
Caldwell, ID 83605

$100.00 $140.00

04/09/2013 Decoria, Michael
1221 Blaine  #1
Caldwell, ID 83605

$40.00 $40.00

07/06/2013 Dawson, Laurence
426 N David Frost St
Nampa, ID 83651

$25.00 $75.00

04/02/2013 Dawson, Laurence
426 N David Frost St
Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 $50.00

07/06/2013 Davis, Carl
2007 E Louisana
Nampa, ID 83686

$25.00 $60.00

07/06/2013 Davis, Carl
2007 E Louisana
Nampa, ID 83686

$35.00 $35.00

07/06/2013 Davidson, Richard
11835 Webster
Caldwell, ID 83605

$110.00 $185.00

07/06/2013 Davidson, Richard
11835 Webster
Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $75.00

04/03/2013 Davidson, Richard
11835 Webster
Caldwell, ID 83605

$50.00 $50.00

07/06/2013 Chew, Sue
1304 Lincoln Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$55.00 $92.50

07/06/2013 Chew, Sue
1304 Lincoln Ave
Boise, ID 83706

$37.50 $37.50

07/05/2013 Burns, Rita
12821 Chicken Dinner Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$12.00 $69.00

07/05/2013 Burns, Rita
12821 Chicken Dinner Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$37.00 $57.00

04/30/2013 Burns, Rita
12821 Chicken Dinner Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $20.00

Grand Total: $5,084.50



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Canyon County Democratic Party
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

10/11/2013 Idaho Tax Commission

PO Box 36

Boise, ID 83722

$52.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/28/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/11/2013 USPS

123 11th Ave S

Nampa, ID 83651

$112.00 P Explanation: PO box rent

Support:

Oppose:

12/09/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.81 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.90 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/13/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$97.09 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/22/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/08/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.81 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/05/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.90 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/26/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/14/2013 Wenderoth, Thadius

1739 Hwy 44

Caldwell, ID 83605

$50.00 U Explanation: Install phone

software

Support:

Oppose:



10/09/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$2.45 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/08/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.28 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.90 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/23/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$21.20 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/09/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/05/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.74 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/04/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.91 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/02/2013 Albertson's

415 Cleveland Blvd

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.58 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/02/2013 Fun 'N Fit Inflatables

2839 N Elisha Ave

Meridian, ID 83646

$44.80 E Explanation: Jump house

rental

Support:

Oppose:

08/20/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/09/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/08/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$5.04 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/05/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$26.31 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



07/23/2013 Messenger Pizza

1224 First St South

Nampa, ID 83686

$25.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/22/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/09/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/08/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$3.17 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Westrup, Beka

11 Cemetery Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$30.00 E Explanation: Child care for

event

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Root Rents

2002 Cleveland Blvd

Caldwell, ID 83605

$251.24 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Cash & Carry

2710 Sundance Rd

Nampa, ID 83651

$237.32 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Albertson's

2400 12th Ave Rd

Nampa, ID 83686

$31.78 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Paul's Market

407 12th Ave Rd

Nampa, ID 83686

$41.60 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$25.37 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/30/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/18/2013 Caldwell Parks & Recreation

618 Irving St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$60.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/10/2013 USPS

123 11th Ave S

Nampa, ID 83651

$74.25 P Explanation: Stamps

Support:

Oppose:

06/10/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



06/10/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$3.17 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/04/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$27.66 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/04/2013 Staples

1901 Caldwell Blvd 230 N 25th

st

Nampa, ID 83651

$74.20 E Explanation: Post cards

Support:

Oppose:

05/30/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/19/2013 USPS

123 11th Ave S

Nampa, ID 83651

$112.00 P Explanation: PO box rental

Support:

Oppose:

05/19/2013 Canyon County Fair

PO Box 1269

Caldwell, ID 83605

$609.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/07/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$3.54 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/09/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$28.30 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

04/29/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

04/04/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$3.54 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

04/09/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

04/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.91 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/29/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



03/06/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.82 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/11/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/05/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.91 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

02/25/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$200.00 U Explanation: Office Rent

Support:

Oppose:

02/08/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.82 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

02/08/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation: Phone

Support:

Oppose:

02/05/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.91 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

01/09/2013 ACTBLUE

PO Box 382110

Cambridge, MA 02138

$1.97 I Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

01/30/2013 Power of Translation

16 12th Ave S Ste 101

Nampa, ID 83651

$150.00 U Explanation: Office Rent

Support:

Oppose:

01/10/2013 Idaho Tax Commission

PO Box 36

Boise, ID 83722

$5.89 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

01/08/2013 Via Talk LLC

21 Corporate Dr Ste 203

Clifton Park, NY 12065

$3.70 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

01/03/2013 Chase Paymentech

PO Box 6600

Hagerstown, MD 21741

$22.91 I Explanation: Credit card

processing fee

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $4,647.30



 

 

Schedule C
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Name of Candidate or Committee: Canyon County Democratic Party
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date Contributor Recipient Amount Code Optional

07/06/2013 Heinbach, Judy L

19094 Lower

Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

Heinbach, Judy L

19094 Lower

Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Christiansen, Dorothy

20805 Lowell Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

Christiansen, Dorothy

20805 Lowell Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$150.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Peck, Mary F

3624 Vista Dr

Nampa, ID 83686

Peck, Mary F

3624 Vista Dr

Nampa, ID 83686

$110.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Easley, Jennifer

464 W Halverson

Middleton, ID 83644

Easley, Jennifer

464 W Halverson

Middleton, ID 83644

$50.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Tucker, Joanna

230 N 25th St

Nampa, ID 83687

Tucker, Joanna

230 N 25th St

Nampa, ID 83687

$50.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$70.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Silver Creek Plunge

2345 Silver Creek Rd

Garden Valley, ID

83622

Silver Creek Plunge

2345 Silver Creek Rd

Garden Valley, ID

83622

$100.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Birdstop Cafe

718 Author St

Caldwell, ID 83605

Birdstop Cafe

718 Author St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Simple Sushi

1214 1st St South

Nampa, ID 83651

Simple Sushi

1214 1st St South

Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



07/06/2013 Rubaiyat Books

117 S 7th Ave

Caldwell, ID 83605

Rubaiyat Books

117 S 7th Ave

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Beauty Zone

16 12th Ave N

Nampa, ID 83651

Beauty Zone

16 12th Ave N

Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Beauty Zone

16 12th Ave N

Nampa, ID 83651

Garcia, Mayra

16 12th Ave N

Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Dawson, Laurence

426 N David Frost St

Nampa, ID 83651

Dawson, Laurence

426 N David Frost St

Nampa, ID 83651

$25.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/06/2013 Decoria, Michael

1221 Blaine  #1

Caldwell, ID 83605

Decoria, Michael

1221 Blaine  #1

Caldwell, ID 83605

$388.00 D Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

01/24/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

Go Daddy

14455 N Hayden Rd

#219

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

$228.73 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

Grand Total: $1,406.73



 

 

Schedule F
Pledged Contributions But Not Yet Received

Name of Candidate or Committee: Canyon County Democratic Party
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

12/06/2013 Davidson, Richard

11835 Webster

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $60.00

11/17/2013 Davidson, Richard

11835 Webster

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $40.00

10/17/2013 Davidson, Richard

11835 Webster

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $20.00

11/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $160.00

10/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $140.00

09/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $120.00

08/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $100.00

07/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $80.00

07/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $60.00

06/30/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $40.00

05/31/2013 Manning, Travis

520 E Ash St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $20.00



12/01/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$5.00 $90.00

11/01/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $85.00

10/01/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $75.00

08/31/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $65.00

07/04/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $55.00

06/17/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $45.00

06/17/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $35.00

05/17/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $25.00

04/12/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$10.00 $15.00

01/04/2013 Sugg, Christine

11490 W Cumberland River

Nampa, ID 83686

$5.00 $5.00

11/20/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $220.00

10/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $200.00

09/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $180.00

08/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $160.00



07/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $140.00

06/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $120.00

05/28/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $100.00

04/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $80.00

03/28/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $60.00

02/28/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $40.00

01/27/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $20.00

07/04/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $70.00

06/04/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $60.00

05/04/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $50.00

04/04/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $40.00

03/05/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $30.00

02/05/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $20.00

01/04/2013 Solomon, Robert

23578 Freezeout

Caldwell, ID 83607

$10.00 $10.00



06/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy

25201 Middleton Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $60.00

05/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy

25201 Middleton Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $50.00

04/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy

25201 Middleton Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $40.00

03/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy

25201 Middleton Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $30.00

02/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy

25201 Middleton Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $20.00

01/20/2013 Rabe, Peggy

25201 Middleton Rd

Middleton, ID 83644

$10.00 $10.00

08/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $80.00

07/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $70.00

06/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

05/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

04/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $40.00

03/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $30.00

02/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $20.00

01/12/2013 Pilcher, Russell

618 Birch Falls St

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $10.00



07/22/2013 Peck, Lester

3624 Vista Dr

Nampa, ID 83686

$25.00 $115.00

04/12/2013 Peck, Lester

3624 Vista Dr

Nampa, ID 83686

$25.00 $90.00

02/24/2013 Peck, Lester

3624 Vista Dr

Nampa, ID 83686

$65.00 $65.00

12/01/2013 Moylan, Patricia

2216 Wood Spring Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $70.00

11/01/2013 Moylan, Patricia

2216 Wood Spring Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $60.00

06/17/2013 Moylan, Patricia

2216 Wood Spring Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$10.00 $50.00

04/12/2013 Moylan, Patricia

2216 Wood Spring Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $40.00

03/01/2013 Moylan, Patricia

2216 Wood Spring Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$20.00 $20.00

08/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $120.00

07/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $105.00

06/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $90.00

05/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $75.00

04/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $60.00

03/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $45.00



02/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $30.00

01/12/2013 Langan, Margaret

218 N Alaska

Caldwell, ID 83605

$15.00 $15.00

12/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $240.00

11/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $220.00

10/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $200.00

09/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $180.00

08/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $160.00

07/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $140.00

06/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $120.00

05/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $100.00

04/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $80.00

03/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $60.00

02/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $40.00

01/06/2013 Heinbach, Roger D

19094 Lower Pleasant Ridge Rd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$20.00 $20.00



12/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $300.00

11/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $275.00

10/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $250.00

09/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $225.00

08/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $200.00

07/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $175.00

06/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $150.00

05/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $125.00

04/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $100.00

03/07/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $75.00

02/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $50.00

01/06/2013 Ferro, Judith G

3001 E Rosso Pl

Caldwell, ID 83605

$25.00 $25.00

02/12/2013 Dawson, Laurence

426 N David Frost St

Nampa, ID 83651

$50.00 $265.00

01/09/2013 Dawson, Laurence

426 N David Frost St

Nampa, ID 83651

$215.00 $215.00



03/11/2013 Easley, Jennifer

464 W Halverson

Middleton, ID 83644

$120.00 $120.00

Grand Total: $1,970.00


